96
Omnimate Range - 3.50 mm Pitch
Color
Poles Type Part No.1) Part No.2) Qty.
2 BLZF 3.5/2LH 1691570000 1691800000 100
3 BLZF 3.5/3LH 1691580000 1691810000 100
4 BLZF 3.5/4LH 1691590000 1691820000 100
5 BLZF 3.5/5LH 1691600000 1691830000 50
6 BLZF 3.5/6LH 1691610000 1691840000 50
7 BLZF 3.5/7LH 1691620000 1691850000 50
8 BLZF 3.5/8LH 1691630000 1691860000 50
9 BLZF 3.5/9LH 1691640000 1691870000 50
10 BLZF 3.5/10LH 1691650000 1691880000 50
11 BLZF 3.5/11LH 1691660000 1691890000 50
12 BLZF 3.5/12LH 1691670000 1691900000 50
13 BLZF 3.5/13LH 1691680000 1691910000 50
14 BLZF 3.5/14LH 1691690000 1691920000 50
15 BLZF 3.5/15LH 1691700000 1691930000 50
16 BLZF 3.5/16LH 1691710000 1691940000 50
17 BLZF 3.5/17LH 1691720000 1691950000 20
18 BLZF 3.5/18LH 1691730000 1691960000 20
19 BLZF 3.5/19LH 1691740000 1691970000 20
20 BLZF 3.5/20LH 1691750000 1691980000 20
21 BLZF 3.5/21LH 1691760000 1691990000 20
22 BLZF 3.5/22LH 1691770000 1692000000 20
23 BLZF 3.5/23LH 1691780000 1692010000 20
24 BLZF 3.5/24LH 1691790000 1692020000 20
1) release lever in black 2) release lever in orange
* Use with SL 3.5F flange version
Technical data VDE UL CSA
Rated voltage (V) 125* 300 300
Rated current (A) 10 10 10
Wire size (mm2/AWG) 1.5 26…14 26…14
*Pollution severity 3 / Overvoltage category III
Additional technical data see page 213
Socket blocks BLZF 3.5 LH*
Accessories Page
Mounting –
Marking 190
Coding 193
Miscellaneous 195-201